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*For daily pool availability based on events happening in Centre please visit our website;
Pools and water play  |  View Pool Availability

Upcoming closures can be found on our website
‘What’s happening at West Wave’ 

DATE TIME AREA EVENT OPERATIONAL 
CHANGES

Every Friday from 
3/5/24 – 5/7/24

4-8pm
Main pool 
and Dive 

well
WWP leagues

Main Pool Closed/Centre 
Busier than usual 

4/5/24 8am-5.30pm Main Pool ASA SC Meet
Main Pool Closed/Centre 

Busier than usual 

5/5/24 2pm-5.30pm 25m DWE ASA WAIZONES
25m DWE closed
Busier than usual 

11/05/24 8am-12pm 25m SBE Waterpolo
25m SBE

Busier than usual 

12/05/24 10-12pm 25m SBE Waterpolo
25m SBE

Busier than usual 

25/5/24
8-10am
12-2pm

4.30-6.30pm
25m DWE

NZ Under Water 
Hockey

25m DWE closed/centre 
busier than usual

26/5/24

8-10am
12-2pm

4.30-6.30pm
25m DWE

NZ Under Water 
Hockey

25m DWE closed/centre 
busier than usual
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