Upcoming Events May 2024

DATE	TIME	AREA	EVENT	OPERATIONAL CHANGES
Every Friday from 3/5/24 – 5/7/24	4-8pm	Main pool and Dive well	WWP leagues	Main Pool Closed/Centre Busier than usual
4/5/24	8am-5.30pm	Main Pool	ASA SC Meet	Main Pool Closed/Centre Busier than usual
5/5/24	2pm-5.30pm	25m DWE	ASA WAIZONES	25m DWE closed Busier than usual
11/05/24	8am-12pm	25m SBE	Waterpolo	25m SBE Busier than usual
12/05/24	10-12pm	25m SBE	Waterpolo	25m SBE Busier than usual
25/5/24	8-10am 12-2pm 4.30-6.30pm	25m DWE	NZ Under Water Hockey	25m DWE closed/centre busier than usual
26/5/24	8-10am 12-2pm 4.30-6.30pm	25m DWE	NZ Under Water Hockey	25m DWE closed/centre busier than usual

Upcoming closures can be found on our website 'What's happening at West Wave'

aucklandcouncil.govt.nz

